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LINE RUN STOPS & TIMES
MOTOR COACH CO. DAY PICK UP & DROP OFF POINT STREET ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PICK UP TIMES ARRIVAILS

TUESDAY RED LION 3RD OF CAPE HORN SQUARE 693 LOMBARD RD RED LION PA 17356                  7:45AM
1-800-673-2432 MONTH QUEENSGATE SHOPPING CENTER 2081 Springwood RD YORK PA 17403                  8:05AM

SUPER SHOES 2043 W MARKET ST WEST YORK PA 17404                  8:30AM
CROSS KEYS DINNER 6110 YORK RD NEW OXFORD PA 17350                  9:00AM
GETTYSBURG VILLAGE STORES 1863 Gettysburg Village DR GETTYSBURG PA 17325                  9:25AM      10:30AM

COASTLINE TOURS EVERY 106 S FRANKLINTOWN RD BALTIMORE MD 21223                  8:30AM
410-566-0100 OTHER 1401 PENNSYLVANIA BALTIMORE MD 21223                  8:50AM

301 MCMECHEN ST BALTIMORE MD 21223                  9:30AM      11:00AM

WEDNESDAY CG TRANSPORTATION U ONE MEAT 7327 LITTLE RIVER TURNPIKE ANNANDALE VA 22003               9:30 AM
703-996-4681 JIREH BAKERY 13848 LEE HIGHWAY CENTERVILLE VA 20120               9:40 AM

SULLY PLAZA CENTER 13955 METROTECH DR. CHANTILLY VA 20151            10:00 AM     11:00AM

GOLDEN RING GOLDEN RING TERMINAL  8861 CIATATION RD BALTIMORE MD 21221                  9:30AM
410-391-8700 Park & Ride Towson 1100 Cromwell Ridge RD Towson MD 21204                  9:45AM

PIKESVILLE BOWLING ALLEY         1723 Reistestown Rd PIKESVILLE MD 21208                10:00AM        11:30AM

W & S TOURS EVERY "PARK & RIDE " COMMUTER LOT GARDEN BLVD/ANNAPOLIS WAY OCCOQUAN VA                  8:30AM
703-768-2581 OTHER BEACON MALL 6700 RICHMOND HWY (PANERA) ALEXANDRIA VA 22306                  9:00AM

CHARLES HOUSTON CENTER 901 WYTHE ST ALEXANDRIA MD 22314                  9:15AM
LANDREY SENIOR BLDG 300 WYTHE ST ALEXANDRIA MD 22314                  9:45AM
"PARK & RIDE" COMMUTER LOT 210 OXON HILL RD OXON HILL MD 20745
SKYLINE LIQUORS 2648 NAYLOR RD SE WASHINGTON DC 20020               10:00AM       11:30AM

BLUE RIDGE TOURS BLUE RIDGE TOURS 1850 MEADOW VISTA LN MCGAHEYSVILLE VA 22840                 1:00PM        3:00PM
540-289-9559

THURSDAY CG TRANSPORTATION U ONE MEAT 7327 LITTLE RIVER TURNPIKE ANNANDALE VA 22003               9:30 AM
703-996-4681 JIREH BAKERY 13848 LEE HIGHWAY CENTERVILLE VA 20120               9:40 AM

SULLY PLAZA CENTER 13955 METROTECH DR. CHANTILLY VA 20151            10:00 AM     11:00AM

JAMES RIVER BUS JAMES RIVER BUS LOT 915 NO. ALLEN AVE RICHMOND VA 23220                  8:00AM
804-342-7300                  8:30AM       11:30AM

FIRST PRIORITY NEW CHARTER BUS SERVICE 7808 CRYDEN WAY FORESTVILLE MD 20747                  8:30AM
301-568-3500 HECHINGER MALL 1605  MARYLAND AVE NE WASHINGTON DC 20010                  9:00AM

PARKING LOT 805 11TH ST. NE WASHINGTON DC 20010                  9:10AM
SOLDIERS HOME 200 UPSHUR STS. NW WASHINGTON DC 20010                  9:30AM

PARKING LOT 7977 GEORGIA AVE SILVER SPRING MD 20912                  9:45AM       11:00PM

MARVEL US-EXCURSIION NO SERVICE SEARS  8827 WOODYARD RD CLINTON MD 20735                  8:45AM
240-490-1326 ON 1ST. PEP BOYS 4500 ST BARNABAS RD TEMPLE HILLS MD 20748                  9:00AM

MATRESS DISCOUNTERS 7704 MARLBORO PIKE FORRESTVILLE MD 20747                  9:20AM
STAPLES 4450 MITCHELLVILLE RD BOWIE MD                   9:45AM
WENDYS 7513 GREENBELT RD GREENBELT MD                 10:10AM       12:00PM

MARVEL US-EXCURSIION NO SERVICE SEARS  8827 WOODYARD CLINTON MD 20735                   6:45PM
240-490-1326 ON 1ST. PEP BOYS 4500 ST BARNABAS RD TEMPLE HILLS MD 20748                   7:00PM

MATRESS DISCOUNTERS  7704 MARLBORO PIKE FORRESTVILLE MD 20747                   7:30PM 
STAPLES 4450 MITCHELLVILLE RD BOWIE MD 20716                    7:50PM
WENDYS 7513 GREENBELT RD GREENBELT MD                  8:15PM     10:00PM
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FRIDAY CG TRANSPORTATION U ONE MEAT 7327 LITTLE RIVER TURNPIKE ANNANDALE VA 22003               9:30 AM
703-996-4681 JIREH BAKERY 13848 LEE HIGHWAY CENTERVILLE VA 20120               9:40 AM

SULLY PLAZA CENTER 13955 METROTECH DR. CHANTILLY VA 20151            10:00 AM     11:00AM

T & B DANSBY NEW HAMPSHIRE & SHERIDAN STSSILVER SPRINGS MD 20912                  9:00AM
202-832-0993 OLD SOLDIERS HOME 200 UPSHUR STS. NW WASHINGTON DC 20010                  9:15AM

1605  MARYLAND AVE NE WASHINGTON DC 20010                10:00AM      12:00PM

FIRST PRIORITY NEW CHARTER BUS SERVICE 7808 CRYDEN WAY FORRESTVILLE MD 20747                  5:30PM
301-568-3500 HECHINGER MALL (PARKING LOT) 1605  MARYLAND AVE NE WASHINGTON DC 20010                  6:00PM

PARKING LOT 805 11TH ST. NE WASHINGTON DC 20010                  6:15PM
SOLDIERS HOME 200 UPSHUR STS. NW WASHINGTON DC 20010                  6:30PM
PARKING LOT 7977 GEORGIA AVE SILVER SPRING MD 20912                  6:45PM      8:15PM

CG TRANSPORTATION U ONE MEAT 7327 LITTLE RIVER TURNPIKE ANNANDALE VA 22003                 7:30 PM
703-996-4681 JIREH BAKERY 13848 LEE HIGHWAY CENTERVILLE VA 20120                8:10 PM

SULLY PLAZA CENTER 13955 METROTECH DR. CHANTILLY VA 20151               8:30 PM      9:30 PM

SATURDAY MAGIC CARPET SOUTH PARK MALL 200 W 21ST STREET PETERSBURG VA                6:45 AM

804-232-0082 MONTH
BROOK HILL SHOPPING CENTER 
(NORTH SIDE) BROOK RD & AZALEA AVE RICHMOND VA                 8:00AM

CG TRANSPORTATION U ONE MEAT 7327 LITTLE RIVER TURNPIKE ANNANDALE VA 22003               9:30 AM
703-996-4681 JIREH BAKERY 13848 LEE HIGHWAY CENTERVILLE VA 20120               9:40 AM

SULLY PLAZA CENTER 13955 METROTECH DR. CHANTILLY VA 20151            10:00 AM     11:00AM

FIRST PRIORITY 7808 CRYDEN WAY FORRESTVILLE MD 20747                  8:30AM
 301-568-3500 HECHINGER MALL (PARKING LOT) 1605  MARYLAND AVE NE WASHINGTON MD 20010                  9:00AM

PARKING LOT 805 11TH ST. NE WASHINGTON DC 20010                  9:10AM
SOLDIERS HOME 200 UPSHUR STS. NW WASHINGTON DC 20010                  9:30AM
GEORGIA & EASTERN AVE. 7977 GEORGIA AVE WASHINGTON DC 20912                  9:45AM       11:00AM

W & S TOURS EVERY WOOD BRIDGE SHOPPING 13536 JEFF DAVIS ALEXANDRIA VA 22191                  8:30AM
703-768-2581 OTHER BEACON MALL 6700 RICHMOND HWY ALEXANDRIA VA 22306                  9:00AM

CHARLES HOUSTON CENTER 901 WYTHE ST 22314                  9:15AM
HOME DEPOT 6003 OXEN HILL RD OXON HILL MD 20745                  9:45AM
SKYLINE LIQUORS WASHINGTON DC                10:00AM        11:30AM

CG TRANSPORTATION U ONE MEAT 7327 LITTLE RIVER TURNPIKE ANNANDALE VA 22003                 7:30 PM
703-996-4681 JIREH BAKERY 13848 LEE HIGHWAY CENTERVILLE VA 20120                8:10 PM

SULLY PLAZA CENTER 13955 METROTECH DR. CHANTILLY VA 20151               8:30 PM      9:30 PM

MARVEL US-EXCURSIION NO SERVICE SEARS                8827 WOODYARD RD CLINTON MD 20735                   6:45PM
240-490-1326 ON 1ST. PEP BOYS  4500 ST BARNABAS RD TEMPLE HILLS MD 20798                   7:00PM

MATRESS DISCOUNTERS 7704 MARLBORO PIKE FORRESTVILLE MD 20747                  7:30PM 
STAPLES 4450 MITCHELLVILLE RD BOWIE MD 20716                  7:50PM
WENDYS 7513  GREENBELT RD GREENBELT MD                  8:15PM     10:00PM
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SUNDAY CG TRANSPORTATION U ONE MEAT 7327 LITTLE RIVER TURNPIKE ANNANDALE VA 22003               9:30 AM
703-996-4681 JIREH BAKERY 13848 LEE HIGHWAY CENTERVILLE VA 20120               9:40 AM

SULLY PLAZA CENTER 13955 METROTECH DR. CHANTILLY VA 20151            10:00 AM     11:00AM

GOLDEN RING        1st. GOLDEN RING TERMINAL 8861 CIATATION RD BALTIMORE MD 21221                  9:30AM
410-391-8700 Park & Ride Towson 1100 Cromwell Ridge RD Towson MD 21204                  9:50AM

PIKESVILLE BOWLING ALLEY     1723 Reisterstown Rd PIKESVILLE MD 21208                10:15AM        11:30AM

JAMES RIVER BUS JAMES RIVER BUS LOT 915 NORTH ALLEN ST RICHMOND VA                  8:00AM
804-342-7300                  8:30AM       11:30AM

FIRST PRIORITY NEW CHARTER BUS SERVICE 7808 CRYDEN WAY FORRESTVILLE MD 20747                 8:45AM
301-568-3500 HECHINGER MALL (PARKING LOT) 1605  MARYLAND AVE NE WASHINGTON DC 20010                  9:20AM

PARKING LOT 805 11TH ST. NE WASHINGTON DC 20010                  9:30AM
SOLDIERS HOME 200 UPSHUR STS. NW WASHINGTON DC 20010                  9:55AM

7977 GEORGIA AVE SILVER SPRING MD 20912                 10:05AM       11:00PM


